V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Ouncumnnuvna 1 Maxun/M, 50m Cnob6ogHo/Free OTBOpeHo/Open
25.06.2022 Pesyntature
HesBaHnuHn MKD OTBOpeHo/Open 23.70 Mapko bnaxeBcku
He3saHnyHn MKD - 18 24.47 AnekcaHpgap MasieHko
HessaHnyHu MKD - 16 24.58 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Beorpaz (SRB) 11.03.2022
HesBaHnuHn MKD - 14 25.81 CredhaH Togopos V8SK Huw (SRB) 19.12.2021
HessaHnyHu MKD - 12 28.15 Bacwnuj l'epacMMoBCKU ORION Ckonje 03.10.2021
MoeHn: FINA 2022
MecTo THP. BpemeTo [loeHu
OtBOpeHo/Open
1. Jovan Jankovski 06  Orion, SK 25,58 546
2. Stefan Todorov 07 VkVardar 8, SK 26.25 505
3. Bozidar Mircevski 03 Rabotnicki, SK 26.38 498
4. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 2794 419
5. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 28.32 402
6. Edillazi 05 Kastrioti, FE 28.79 383
7. Darijan Andreev 08  Skopje, SK 2897 376
8. David Nedelkovski 09  Skopje, SK 2055 354
9. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 29.66 350
10. Gorazd Timcevski 07  Vardar 2018, SK 29.74 347
11. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09  Oktopod, SK 30.02 337
12. Karlo Trickovikj 04  Delfin, KU 3036 326
13. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 31.09 304
14. Jovan Sazdovski 08 Orion, SK 3205 277
15. llarij Arsovski 07  Tumba 3, KU 3206 277
16. Vladimir Selezenev 09  Pilot Swim, SK 3238 269
17. Andrej Misevski 09  Oktopod, SK 3249 266
18. Emil Mancev 08 Orion, SK 3269 261
19. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 3296 255
20. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 3298 254
21. Damijan Stankovski 11  Orion, SK 3396 233
22. Erina Trickovikj 11  Delfin, KU 34.17 229
23. Leonid Aleksovski 09 Delfin, KU 3442 224
24. Andrej Zivkovski 09 Delfin, KU 35.17 210
25. Art Ramadani 07  Kastrioti, FE 35.88 197
26. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 36.16 193
27. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 36.30 191
28. Viktor Cadinoski 11  Oktopod, SK 36.41 189
29. David Kostov 08 Atlantida, SK 36.52 187
30. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 36.79 183
31. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 36.81 183
32. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 37.80 169
33. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 38.87 155
34. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 40.12 141
35. Mihall Sirilov 10 Delfin, SK 40.30 139
36. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 41.02 132
37. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 11 Akva Spirit, OH 41.08 131
38. Filip Mitevski 07  Delfin, KU 41.68 126
39. Johan Savov 12 Vk Vardar 8, SK 42.84 116
40. David Mladenovski 06 Atlantida, SK 4299 115
41. Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Discplines, ST 4334 112
42. Darko Apostolov 10 Delfin, SK 43.90 108
43. Robert Stoilov 08 Atlantida, SK 4418 106
44. Makedon Stolevski 08 Atlantida, SK 45.14 99
Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 45.14 99
46. Stefan Jovanovski 11  Vardar, SK 45.74 95
47. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Discplines, ST 46.12 93
48. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Discplines, ST 47.31 86
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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

OucumnnuHa 1, Maxu/M, 50m Cno6ogHo/Free, OTBopeHo/Open

MecTo

49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Valentino Atanasovski
Amar Rushiti

Marko Shavreski
Ognen Petreski
Petar Stojkovski
Endi Gajtani

Alek Tasevski
Gorazd Babunski
Viktor Jankulovski
Andrej Spasev
Jakov Oskorush
Kiril Donevski
Nikola Stojanovski
Damjan Miloshevski

14 - 15 godina

15.
16.
17.

Stefan Todorov
Vedran Andreev
Darijan Andreev
Gorazd Timcevski
Jovan Sazdovski
llarij Arsovski

Emil Mancev
Petar Trajkov

Art Ramadani
David Kostov
Dragan Stankovski
Filip Mitevski
Robert Stoilov
Makedon Stolevski
Ognen Petreski
Alek Tasevski

Kiril Donevski

12 - 13 godina

Vasilij Gerasimovski
David Nedelkovski
Andrej Kalkus

Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski,

Pavel Tripunovski
Vladimir Selezenev
Andrej Misevski
Emanuel Vumvulakis
Leonid Aleksovski
Andrej Zivkovski
David Milenkovski
Roni Shahini

Mihail Sirilov

Darko Apostolov
Valentino Atanasovski
Petar Stojkovski
Gorazd Babunski

HP.

10 Vk Vardar 8, SK
14  Kastrioti, FE

12 3 Discplines, ST
08 Atlantida, SK
10 Atlantida, SK

12 Kastrioti, FE

08 Delfin, KU

10 Vardar, SK

12 Atlantida, SK

13  Atlantida, SK
14  Skopje, SK

08  Delfin, KU

05 Atlantida, SK

12 Atlantida, SK

07 VkVardar 8, SK
08 Skopje, SK
08 Skopje, SK
07  Vardar 2018, SK

08  Orion, SK
07  Tumba 3, KU
08  Orion, SK
08 Delfin, SK

07 Kastrioti, FE
08 Atlantida, SK
08 Skopje, SK
07  Delfin, KU

08 Atlantida, SK
08 Atlantida, SK
08 Atlantida, SK

08  Delfin, KU
08  Delfin, KU
09  Orion, SK

09 Skopje, SK

09 Vardar 2018, SK
09 Oktopod, SK

09 Vardar 2018, SK
09 Pilot Swim, SK
09 Oktopod, SK

10 Vardar 2018, SK
09  Delfin, KU

09  Delfin, KU

09 Vardar, SK

10 Kastrioti, FE

10  Delfin, SK

10  Delfin, SK

10  Vk Vardar 8, SK
10 Atlantida, SK

10 Vardar, SK

BpemeTo

47.65

48.42

51.42

53.12
1:01.30
1:10.35
1:10.38
1:15.98
1:19.70
1:34.58
1:34.89
1:35.70
1:44.15
1:59.97

26.25
28.32
28.97
20.74
32.05
32.06
32.69
32.98
35.88
36.52
37.80
41.68
44.18
45.14
53.12

1:10.38

1:35.70

27.94
29.55
29.66
30.02
31.09
32.38
32.49
32.96
34.42
35.17
36.30
36.79
40.30
43.90
47.65
1:01.30
1:15.98

MoeHn

80
67
60
39
26
26
20
18
10
10
10

505
402
376
347
277
277
261
254
197
187
169
126
106

99

60

26

10

419
354
350
337
304
269
266
255
224
210
191
183
139
108

39
20
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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Oucumnnuna 1, Maxu/M, 50m Cnob6ogHo/Free

10 - 11 godina
1. Damjan Stankovski 11  Orion, SK 3396 233
2. Erina Trickovik] 11 Delfin, KU 3417 229
3. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 36.16 193
4. Viktor Cadinoski 11  Oktopod, SK 36.41 189
5. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 36.81 183
6. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 40.12 141
7. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 11  Akva Spirit, OH 41.08 131
8. Johan Savov 12 Vk Vardar 8, SK 4284 116
9. Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Discplines, ST 4334 112
10. Stefan Jovanovski 11  Vardar, SK 45.74 95
11. Marko Shavreski 12 3 Discplines, ST 51.42 67
12. Endi Gajtani 12  Kastrioti, FE 1:10.35 26
13. Viktor Jankulovski 12 Atlantida, SK 1:19.70 18
14. Damjan Miloshevski 12  Atlantida, SK 1:59.97 5
9 godina
1. Oliver Stankovski 13  Orion, SK 38.87 155
2. Marko Zlatevski 13  Orion, SK 41.02 132
3. Marko Gudumanovski 13  Delfin, SK 45.14 99
4. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Discplines, ST 46.12 93
5. Andrej Spasev 13  Atlantida, SK 1:34.58 10

8 godina i mladi

1. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Discplines, ST 47.31 86
2. Amar Rushiti 14  Kastrioti, FE 48.42 80
3. Jakov Oskorush 14  Skopje, SK 1:34.89 10
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